
1 2
4

3

4
2x4

5

1/4

6
1/4

7

2x4

2

8

2x49

Glider
Fig KAresti

1.1.1.3 2
9.1.3.2 6

1
Add. 5

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

2
A 29

1.1.7.4 93
Add. 5

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

4
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

5
C 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

6
D 18

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

7
E 34

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

8
F 22

5.2.1.1 179
G 17

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Torun 27/07/2023 Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l A Pi

lo
t

A/
C

AA



1 2
4

3

4

2x4
5

2x4
61/4

7

1/4
8

9

2x4
2

Glider
Fig KAresti

1.1.1.3 2
9.1.3.2 6

1
Add. 5

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

2
C 29

8.5.5.4 103
Add. 5

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

4
D 22

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

5
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

6
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

7
F 18

5.2.1.1 178
G 17

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

9
A 34

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l B Pi

lo
t

A/
C

B



1

2x4
2

3
4

4

5

2x4
6

1/4

7

1/4
8

2x4

2

9

Glider
Fig KAresti

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

1
D 22

7.2.1.1 62
Add. 5

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

3
C 29

7.2.1.4 64
Add. 5

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

5
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

6
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

7
F 18

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

8
A 34

5.2.1.1 179
G 17

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l "

C" Pi
lo
t

A/
C

C



1

2x4

2

2x4

2
3

4

5

4

6

7

2x4

8

1/4

9

1/4

Glider
Fig KAresti

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

1
D 22

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

2
A 34

5.2.1.1 173
G 17

7.2.1.1 64
Add. 5

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

5
C 29

7.2.1.4 6
9.1.3.4 12

6
Add. 5

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

7
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

8
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

9
F 18

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l D Pi

lo
t

A/
C

D



1

4

2

3

2x4

4

1/4

5

1/4
6

2x4

2

7

8

9

2x4

Glider
Fig KAresti

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

1
C 29

1.1.7.4 92
Add. 5

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

3
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

4
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

5
F 18

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

6
A 34

5.2.1.1 177
G 17

1.1.2.1 78
Add. 5

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

9
D 22

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

2023 WAGAC / Torun, PL Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l "

E" Pi
lo
t

A/
C

E



1

2x4
2

2x4

2

3

4

2x4

5
4

6

1/4

7

1/4

891/4

Glider
Fig KAresti

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

1
D 22

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

2
A 34

5.2.1.1 173
G 17

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

4
B 31

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

5
C 29

1.1.7.4 9
9.1.5.1 3

6
Add. 5

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

7
F 18

1.1.1.3 2
9.1.3.2 6

8
Add. 5

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

9
E 16

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l "

F" Pi
lo
t

A/
C

F



1 2
4

3

4

2x4
5

2x46

1/4

7

1/4

8

2x4

2

9

Glider
Fig KAresti

1.1.1.3 2
9.1.3.2 6

1
Add. 5

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

2
C 29

8.5.5.4 103
Add. 5

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

4
D 22

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

5
B 31

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

6
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

7
F 18

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

8
A 34

5.2.1.1 179
G 17

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l G Pi

lo
t

A/
C

G



1

2x4
2

2x4
3

4 4

5
1/4

6
1/4

7

2x4

2

8

Glider
Fig KAresti

7.3.3.3 14
9.4.4.2 8

1
D 22

8.4.16.1 14
9.1.2.2 9
9.4.4.2 8

2
B 31

8.7.5.4 12
9.4.3.4 17

3
C 29

7.2.2.4 7
9.1.3.2 6

4
Add. 10

1.2.2.2 13
9.1.5.1 3

5
E 16

8.4.3.1 15
9.1.5.1 3

6
F 18

8.6.19.1 12
9.4.3.2 8
9.2.3.4 14

7
A 34

5.2.1.1 178
G 17

Total K = 177
(max K = 180)

wind/vent

Toruń 29/07/2023 Form B

Pilot ID

CIVA Glider Advanced Free Unknown

Flight #

Pro
po

sa
l H Pi

lo
t

A/
C

H




